Letnie Mistrzostwa Okregu Podkarpackiego w ptywaniu
Debica, 23- - 24-6-2012

Konkurencja 35
2012-06-24 - 11:20

Kobiet, 800m dowolny

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz?2
1 WINIARSKI Mateusz

2 KROLEWICZ Konstancja

3 MICHALOWSKA Olga
4 ZAJAC Martyna
5 RYZINSKA Daria

Seria2z?2

1 ROMANOWICZ Anna
3 MAZUR Maja

4 WOLOSZYN Sonia
5 LORANTY Patrycja
6 DYRDA Karolina

7 BIEDRZYCKA Iga

Rok ur.

99
98
98
96
98

97
98
95
97
97
97

KP SOKOL Rzeszow
MKS IKAR Mielec
UKS SKARPA Lublin
UKS ORLIK Przeworsk
MKS ROS Pisz

UKS SHARK Rudna

SL SALOS CORTILE Kielce

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
UKS SKARPA Lublin

MKS ROS Pisz

NT
10:35.16
11:14.24
10:55.68
10:59.96

10:50.00
9:57.30
9:16.63
9:44.81
9:57.34

10:49.00
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